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CEREALS
bb 5%5b, bhe e’
Foxtail millet
01002 Ak 260 840 120 210 120 330 350 190 540 240 120 330 150 200 580 440 1,400 170 550 310 6,500 190 5.62 |88 »? : 70~80 %
Milled grain, raw
ZAIEL
Oats
01004 A —hFI—v 240 460 260 110 210 320 320 200 520 200 86 330 150 380 280 490 1,300 320 340 270 5,900 160 510
Oatmeal, raw
BHTLE
Barley
01006 i 210 440 210 100 160 260 320 190 510 210 85 300 140 260 230 340 1,500 240 700 260 5,900 180 5.06 iﬁ‘%bz) 1 53~63 %
Pressed grain, raw
(01004) #—FrI—N—ZAEFEL
_LFE
Wheat
[/hZEH]
[Wheat flour]
¥
Soft flour
01015 1% 210 420 130 100 160 260 300 180 480 170 72 250 140 210 180 250 2,000 210 700 280 6,000 240 5.18
First grade
01016 2% 200 400 130 98 150 250 290 170 460 160 68 240 130 230 170 250 2,000 210 670 270 5,800 230 5.03
Second grade
Ll
Medium flour
01018 1% 210 410 120 98 150 250 290 180 470 160 69 250 130 210 170 240 2,100 220 710 280 5,900 250 513
First grade
01019 2% 200 410 130 99 150 240 290 170 470 160 66 250 140 230 180 240 2,000 220 690 290 5,900 240 512
Second grade
BAY
Hard flour
01020 1% 210 410 110 97 140 240 310 170 480 160 66 240 130 200 170 230 2,100 210 740 270 6,000 260 5.18
First grade
01021 2% 210 410 120 95 140 240 310 180 480 160 67 250 140 210 170 230 2,200 210 730 290 6,100 260 524
Second grade
[RASZ 1
[Breads]
01026 B 210 410 120 86 130 220 300 190 490 160 64 250 140 200 170 240 2,000 210 700 280 5,900 230 5.07
White table bread
01028 ayRNRY 220 420 120 88 130 220 310 190 500 180 66 260 140 210 190 260 2,100 220 710 290 6,100 240 525
Bread type rolls
01031 25 2RIRY 210 410 110 85 140 220 300 180 480 160 66 240 130 200 170 230 2,100 220 720 280 5,900 230 5.09
French bread
01032 SAEIRY 200 380 160 84 130 210 280 170 450 200 61 270 140 240 240 360 1,600 250 620 270 5,700 200 489 |EFHRHEA : T4 f’g}a)m %
Rye bread
[5&A-E5DAH]
[Japanese noodles]
3&A ELDA, ODbbEET
Udon
01038 A 200 410 120 82 140 220 300 170 470 160 66 250 130 210 180 230 2,100 220 700 290 5,900 250 5.10
Wet form, raw
FLSEA
Hoshi—udon
01041 -7 210 420 120 87 140 220 300 180 480 170 65 250 130 210 170 240 2,100 220 730 290 6,100 260 524
Dry form, raw

1) Including nonglutinous and glutinous grains ~ 2) Milling yield  3) Main ingredients : rye flour



BRES

Item No.

- £

Food and description

oy

S

VINNEIHV

n % < 7

(VST N)

v

HONom

\4

.

N

(LI BN

N
Ammonia

B

B GETE — i B
Reference Nitrogen-Protein

Conversion Factor

w &

Remarks

01043

01045

01047

01049

01144

01145

01063

01066

01070

01071

01080

01083

01088

Z5HA - DPTE
Somen and Hiyamugi
-7

Dry form, raw

FEESHA - FEUOPLE

Tenobe-somen and

Tenobe-hiyamugi

[

Dry form, raw

[hEHAKE]

[Chinese noodles]

hEDHA

Chinese noodles

4

Wet form, raw

ELEEDHA

Steamed Chinese noodles

[ENE®HAKE]

[Precooked noodles]

BIEREDHA

Chinese noodles
MHBTRHRDA
Dried by frying

TNBARC AR A
Dried by hot air

[Rho=-ZRRFy T 18]

[Macaroni and spaghetti]
¥ho= - RISy T4
Macaroni and spaghetti

%

Dry form, raw

[58]
[Fu: gluten products]

BES
Baked type

Bts
Kanze—fi

[Z D]
[Others]

INEIT LB
Wheat germ

NEAIEL
Wheat gluten

BARR
Powdered type
ay >}
Rice

[KFREH]
[Paddy rice grain]

Kk

Brown rice, raw

mek

Well-milled rice, raw

[Kkf@HL]
[Cooked paddy rice]

E=E 3
Well-milled rice

210

210

210

180
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200

220

230

200

240

240

230

220

420

420

410

380

410

410

440

430

370

430

490

480

460

120

120

120

100

110

110

110

99

390

110

230

210

200

86

81

92

89

84

85

%

100

110

100

150

140

140

130

130

130

110

130

130

130

170

85

130

140

130

130

220

210

220

200

220

210

230

270

190

230

290

280

270

300

300

310

280

300

290

310

320

240

320

310

310

300

180

180

180

170

180

160

170

190

150

200

240

230

230

480

480

490

450

470

450

470

510

390

520

550

540

530

160

160

160

150

160

160

160

160

240

160

220

210

200

67

66

66

63

62

65

61

66

62

62

82

81

82

240

240

250

220

240

240

250

250

300

260

370

340

310

130

130

140

130

130

140

150

140

150

140

170

160

140

210

220

200

190

200

200

220

200

490

220

490

480

460

170

170

180

150

170

170

180

170

380

160

340

330

310

240

240

250

220

240

240

250

220

520

220

580

550

520

2,100

2,100

2,100

1,900

2,100

2,000

2,100

2,100

890

2,300

1,100

1,000

980

210

220

210

420

220

210

190

210

360

210

290

280

260

720

710

700

670

690

680

700

770

280

900

270

280

270

290

290

290

270

280

280

290

270

250

280

290

300

300

6,000

6,000

6,000

5,700

5,900

5,800

6,000

6,100

5,500

6,400

6,000

5,800

5,500

250

250

240

230

240

230

260

240

110

250

150

130

130

4.92

4.69

4.99

474

FIREHRL 1 AV REVETF—RA
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MR SEE e

5b, bbrat?

HEEn? : 90~91 %

HE KT Y EA AT

1) Without attached seasoning, etc.

2) Durum semolina

3) Including nonglutinous and glutinous grains

4) Milling yield

5) Containing well-milled rice 47 g

Amino acids per g reference nitrogen
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[53BXHER]
[Nonglutinous rice products]
01115 E—2v 230 460 210 160 140 310 310 250 560 210 90 340 140 440 320 520 960 260 280 290 5,600 130 484
Noodles, raw
ZI8
Buckwheat
13
Buckwheat flour
01122 2% 230 410 370 120 160 280 290 150 440 240 100 320 170 590 260 610 | 1,100 360 250 310 | 6,100 120 522 KBEO—EHERVLOD
Straight
ZI1E B4& - 228w
Buckwheat noodles
01127 = 210 410 190 90 130 220 290 160 460 180 78 260 140 330 200 340 1,800 260 570 290 5,900 200 5.10 MRS EIS /N ER65. ’EGf*ﬁSSZ)
Wet form, raw
FLEIR
Dried buckwheat noodles
01129 -2 210 410 180 86 140 220 300 170 470 180 76 260 140 300 200 330 1,800 260 580 280 5,900 210 5.10 MRS EIS /N EK65. ’EGf*ﬁSSZ)
Dry form, raw
E585CL B4 . L&D
Corn
01133 a—r 7YY 240 960 110 160 160 310 350 240 590 200 33 300 190 180 510 370 1,400 190 750 270 6,600 210 5.69 %ﬁﬁ&o’rﬂﬁﬁ”o i{;gp@ : 45~55%
Corn grits
01137 a—y7v—7 230 920 54 120 120 240 330 230 560 190 33 290 180 110 490 350 1,400 180 730 270 6,200 190 533
Cornflakes
(06175) |Af—ba—r—HRE- &£54L52L
ke ®E
Job’s tears
01138 bi =LA 250 900 100 160 110 280 330 240 570 180 33 340 140 230 640 400 1,600 150 600 280 6,700 190 576 A8 '94) 1 42~45%
Milled grain, raw
SALE
Rye
01142 2Rk 190 380 230 99 140 240 270 150 430 210 68 280 150 310 260 440 1,400 270 550 260 5,600 170 484
Whole flour
01143 FARK 220 390 230 110 150 260 300 140 440 210 68 300 160 290 260 460 1,600 270 710 260 6,100 190 526 A8 '94) 1 65~T75%
Flour
(01032) FGARN U E - IVHE]

1) Outer layer flour partly eliminated  2) Recipe : wheat flour 65, buckwheat flour 35

3) Yellow and White type

4) Milling yield



